
Week of August 7  Preplanning for teachers (All Classes Closed)

Fri., August 11 Meet the Teacher 12:00-1:00 p.m.

Mon., August 14 First Day of School! (All Classes)

Tues., August 29 Open House 5:30-6:30 p.m.

Mon., September 4 Holiday – Labor Day (School Closed)

Fri., September 15 Holiday- Rosh Hashanah (School Closes at 1p.m.)

Mon., September 25 Holiday - Yom Kippur (School Closed)

Fri., September 29th Sukkah City 10:30 a.m.

Mon., October 2 Pizza and Popsicles 5:30-6:30 p.m.

Sat., October 7 Simchat Torah Celebration 7:30 p.m.

Teacher Work Day (School Closed)

Sun., November 5 Fall Festival 3:00-5:00 p.m.

Fri., November 10 Holiday- Veteran's Day (School Closed)

Fri., November 17 Thanksgiving Program and Pies 11:30 a.m.

November 22- 24 Holiday - Thanksgiving Holiday (School Closed)

Thurs., December 14 Hanukkah Program 5:30-7:00 p.m. 

Dec., 26- Jan. 5th Winter Camp (10-month Programs Closed)

Mon., December 25 Holiday- Christmas Day Observed (School closed) 

Mon., January 1 Holiday - New Year's (School closed) 

Week of January 8-12 Registration for current families for 23-24 school year

Fri., January 12 Conference Day (School closed- Parent conferences only)

Mon., January 15 Holiday- Martin Luther King Jr. Day (School Closed)

Thurs., January 25th Tu B'shevat Planting with Parents 10:30-11:30 a.m.

Week of February 12-16 Student Art Auction/Fundrasier 

Fri., February 16 Bubbe & Zayde Shabbat 12:00 p.m.

Mon., February 19 Holiday - President's Day / Teacher Work Day (School Closed) 

Week of March 18 Spirit week for Purim

Sun., March 24 Jewish Cultural/Purim Festival 11:00-2:00 p.m.

Fri., April 12 Fathers and Friends Shabbat 12:00 p.m.

Sun., April 14 Not Quite Passover Seder 3:00-5:00 p.m.

Mon., April 22 Teacher Work Day (School Closed) 

Week of May 6 Teacher Appreciation week 

Fri., May 10 Mother's Day Shabbat 12:00 p.m.

Sun., May 19 Lag Ba'omer celebration 3-5 p.m.

Mon., May 27 Holiday - Memorial Day (school closed)

Thurs., May 30 Moving Up Ceremony 11:00-12:00

Fri., May 31st Last Day for 10 Month Programs

June 3-4 Staff work days- (School Closed) 

June 12-13 Holiday- Shavuot (School Closed)

Thurs., July 4 Holiday- School Closed

August 1-2 Staff work days- (School Closed) 

Green= Programs Black= School Closed Blue=  Enrollment events

B'nai Israel Community Day School

2023-2024 Calendar

                

Mon., October 16

April 23-30 Holiday- Passover Break (School Closed)


